WATTSTOPPER®
PASSIVE INFRARED LOW VOLTAGE WALL SWITCH
OCCUPANCY SENSOR
PW-100-24
DESCRIPTION
The PW-100-24 passive infrared (PIR) low voltage wall switch
sensor can turn lights OFF and ON based on occupancy. It is

PW-100-24-G Gray
PW-100-24-B Black
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order wall plate separately. 31721r1  Rev 09/2021